	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LEL11-31859-15-V
	LEL11-31859-15-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            LEL11-31859-15-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 152.67000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LEL11-31859-15-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LEL11-31859-15-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1195320000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 624515 S4E2
C7FFG-0906G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFP09G/AE09G/CFP09G
A7PSG-1510G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM15G/ AE15G / AFM15G
6A11-A0141-014.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH LSZH OM2+ 14M
FFSD-10-D-02.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 20POS F-F 2"
H3CCH-2036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC20H/AE20G/HKC20H
M3CEK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50G/MCE50K
C3365/20 500 3M  CABL 20COND 28AWG 500' FLAT GRAY
R9965/40 300SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
5430/5 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 18AWG 5 COND SLATE 100'
5937 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 8 COND 28AWG SLATE 1000'
05487.R5.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  20/7 UL 60C CL2 WHT 2X250'/CT
3053/1 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG RED 100'
6829 YL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG YELLOW 1000'
422407 BK013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLACK 5000'
C7604A.21.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BLACK 1000'
T3D03750M4 HellermannTyton  T CLAMP-T3 SERIES .375''
204K012-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301VW-1/16-BLACK-4'-BU 3M  HEAT SHRINK FPVW 1/16 BK 48 IN
0801423 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER YELLOW
POCF6EI-X Panduit Corp  FITTING OUTSIDE CORNER PD6 IVORY
UPL11-25778-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-A146K150C0-AZM12 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
03453LF3H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
850/855 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
BK/MDL-30 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 30A 32V T-LAG GLASS MDL
0AGX020.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGX 20A 32V 8AG
20101000531P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC 5X20 NORM
PTGL10BC100M8B52A0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 125V 10 OHM 90C
SMF30A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SOD123F
1V5KE16A Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM DO201AE
P6KE56CA-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC DO15
SMBG7.5AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC SMB
TPSMC33AHE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMC
5KP33A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC P600
MXLSMBG22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AA
SA22C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC AXIAL
SMB10J17-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.5VC SMB
SMC30J20A STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMC
MOV-20D621KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 558V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	LEL11-31859-15-V  keywords
	    	LEL11-31859-15-V
	LEL11-31859-15-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	LEL11-31859-15-V  pdf
	LEL11-31859-15-V  datasheet
	LEL11-31859-15-V  price
	LEL11-31859-15-V  distributor
	electronic components LEL11-31859-15-V
	LEL11-31859-15-V  Circuit Protection
	LEL11-31859-15-V  Circuit Breakers
	LEL11-31859-15-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	LEL11-31859-15-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .